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Freedom of Information Act 2000 - Request Reference FoI/19/004 

Hospital Meals Served 

 
Request details 
 
Please can you provide data on the number of meals served in hospitals in the area covered 
by your local health board on a: 
 
1) Daily basis  
2) Annual basis 
 
 
 
Response details 
 
Please find the following data in relation to meals provided during the 2017/18 financial 
year. 
 

Breakfasts  Main 

Evening 

Sandwiches  Total 

requested 

meals 

meals 

requested 

patient 

Organisation / Hospital Name 

(lunch) 

requested 

meals 

requested 

requested 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY 

(No.) 

(No.) 

(No.) 

(No.) 

(No.) 

LHB 
UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL OF 

258,947 

257,563 

255,512 

22,855 

794,877 

WALES 
ROOKWOOD HOSPITAL 

7,909 

11,859 

6,983 

3,053 

29,804 

LLANDOUGH HOSPITAL 

143,680 

184,540 

161,774 

47,189 

537,183 

BARRY HOSPITAL 

10,135 

9,385 

8,838 

2,276 

30,634 

ST DAVIDS HOSPITAL 

24,890 

26,162 

21,119 

5,178 

77,349 

IORWETH JONES CENTRE 

4,662 

6,485 

4,769 

1,737 

17,653 

 
To comply with our Section 16 obligation, the duty to provide advice and assistance, I would 
like to inform you that this data is available in the public domain via the NWSSP website. 




    

  

  
